

# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

## \$20,000 DIAMOND

You will receive <u>20</u> adult tickets to the event Reserved table and recognition as an Event Sponsor on all printed material and special harmony keepsake

#### \$10,000 PLATINUM

You will receive <u>10</u> adult tickets to the event Reserved table and recognition as an Event Sponsor on all printed material and special harmony keepsake

## \$5000 GOLD

You will receive <u>6</u> adult tickets to the event Recognition at the event and as an Event Sponsor on all printed material

## \$2500 SILVER

You will receive <u>4</u> adult tickets to the event Recognition at the event and as an Event Sponsor on all printed material

## \$1000 BRONZE

You will receive <u>2</u> adult tickets to the event Recognition at the event and as an Event Sponsor on all printed material

NAME/COMPANY	PHONE #
EMAIL:	
ADDRESS	CITY STATE ZIP
NAME ON SIGNAGE:	
SPONSORSHIP \$	Credit Card Type: Visa MC AmEx
CC#	EXP.DATE:/ CVV
SIGNATURE	

PERSONAL CHECK (please make check payable to United in Harmony) Receipt will be sent via mail DONATE ONLINE at https://unitedinharmony.org/donate/

MAIL OR FAX COMPLETED FORM TO: United in Harmony P.O. Box 34456 Los Angeles, CA 90034 Fax #(310) 470-9781 Phone # (310) 470-9702

Sponsorship forms must be received no later than March 10<sup>th</sup> for recognition on the invitation. United in Harmony is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. Tax ID#95-4527278. All donations are tax deductible to the full extent of the law.